119enl ite l ight ing.com
LED Profile / LED Strip Compatibility
Cat. No. ST324 ST324RGB ST224 ST224RGB ST100 ST100IP ST100RGB STK5 STK5RGB ST424RGBW ST524RGBW
EN-CH100 ü - ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü -
EN-CH101 ü - ü ü ü ü ü ü ü - -
EN-CH102 ü - ü ü ü ü ü ü ü - -
EN-CH103 ü - ü ü ü ü ü ü ü - -
EN-CH104 ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Without
cable entry
Ordering Example:Mounting ClipEnd Caps
Aluminium
Profile
Diffuser
Cover
EN-CH100	 1 EN-CHPC1CL	 1+
LengthLengthEN-CHC1 EN-CHC2
EN-CH105
EN-CH101 EN-CH102EN-CH100 6m
m
11.2mm
15.2mm
11.2mm
16mm
12
m
m
22mm
15.2mm
11.2mm 6m
m
EN-CH103 16mm
12
m
m
11.2mm
22mm
26mm
26
m
m
22.2mm
12mm
EN-CH104 90°
19
m
m
11.2mm
15.2mm
*diffuser requires securing with a silicon sealant (not included).
EN-STKM2 and EN-STKM5 not compatible with channel
Features & Benefits
nn Aluminium profiles for mounting flexible or
solid LED strips up to 10.8 mm wide
nn 1m and 2m standard lengths
nn Available with clear or frosted diffuser
covers (sold separately)
nn With or without cable entry end caps (sold
separately)
nn Aluminium finish; anodised aluminium finish
for EN-CH102 and EN-CH103
nn LEDline and LEDline Pro strip has adhesive
backing to fix it in the profile
LE
D